				•	
JCC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				· -	-
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Progress Bank and Trust 2121 Highland Avenue, South		20190410000116210 04/10/2019 08:24:24 AM			
Birmingham, Alabama 35205		UCC1	1/2		
		THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
I. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only <u>one</u> Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use on name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here [and another []					
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	u provide trie iriulviduai Debtoi		ancing Sk	stettlerit Vagetianiii (Lottii Ot	
Scotch Homes & Land Development C					In
15. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SU		SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS 301 Weeping Willow Lane	Chelsea	•	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35043	COUNTRY
P. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only <u>one</u> Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use a name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and		odify, or abbreviate any part of the information in item 10 of the Fina			
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				<u> </u>	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS			STATE	IPOSTAL CODE	LOCHMITOV
	CITY		Q1711 E		COUNTRY
*				,	- COONTRY
S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				,	
S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN		de only <u>one</u> Secured Party лате	(3a or 3b	,	SUFFIX
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust	JOR SECURED PARTY): Provi	de only <u>one</u> Secured Party лате	(3a or 3b	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	-
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 2121 Highland Avenue, South	FIRST PERSONAL CITY Birmingh:	de only <u>one</u> Secured Party name	(3a or 3b		-
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNEE Progress Bank and Trust 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 2121 Highland Avenue, South 3c. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collaters See Exhibit "A" Filed as additional security to recorded simultaneously herewith as Instrument Shelby County, Alabama. All accounts, contract improvements being constructed thereon and all be used in connection with the construction of the owned or hereafter acquired, and all proceeds the All right, title and interest of Grantor under any and interest of Grantor to surveys, plans and specinformation and any and all other items to be ut	FIRST PERSONAL CITY Birmingh: that certain mortgat t No. 40404040 t rights and general l materials, supplies, ne improvements on hereof. y and all construction ecifications, soil repositized in connection	name MAME The secured Party name The security agree of the secu	ADDITION STATE AL. STATE AL. Ment in Office of the contract	POSTAL CODE 35205 n the amount of \$3 e of the Judge of P lescribed real estate equipment locate ached or detached, and financial projections.	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA O0,000.00 robate e and the d on or to now right, titletions and
S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 2121 Highland Avenue, South 3c. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collater. See Exhibit "A" Filed as additional security to recorded simultaneously herewith as Instrument Shelby County, Alabama. All accounts, contract improvements being constructed thereon and all be used in connection with the construction of the owned or hereafter acquired, and all proceeds the All right, title and interest of Grantor under any and interest of Grantor to surveys, plans and specinformation and any and all other items to be ut real estate located at 145 Willow Branch Lane, I followed by the policable and check only one box: 5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in the construction in the policable and check only one box:	FIRST PERSONAL CITY Birmingh: that certain mortga t No. 40140409 t rights and general l materials, supplies, ne improvements on hereof. y and all construction ecifications, soil repetilized in connection Lot 128, Chelsea, AL	name ge and security agree OOUNDO in the intangibles relating to furniture, furnishing the real estate, whether and architectural or orts and samples, bud with the construction as 35043.	ADDITIO STATE AL ment i Offic othe cost and er atta r desig legets a of im administer eck only	POSTAL CODE 35205 n the amount of \$3 e of the Judge of P lescribed real estate l equipment locate ached or detached, ached or detached, provements on the red by a Decedent's Personal if applicable and check only	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA 00,000.00 robate e and the d on or to now right, titletions and described al Representations one box:
S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNEE DR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 2121 Highland Avenue, South 3c. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collater. See Exhibit "A" Filed as additional security to recorded simultaneously herewith as Instrument Shelby County, Alabama. All accounts, contract improvements being constructed thereon and all be used in connection with the construction of the owned or hereafter acquired, and all proceeds the All right, title and interest of Grantor under any and interest of Grantor to surveys, plans and spinformation and any and all other items to be ut real estate located at 145 Willow Branch Lane, I	FIRST PERSONAL CITY Birmingh: that certain mortga t No. 40140409 t rights and general l materials, supplies, ne improvements on hereof. y and all construction ecifications, soil repetilized in connection Lot 128, Chelsea, AL	name The real estate, whether and samples, but with the construction of the construct	ADDITIO STATE AL ment i Offic othe content administer a	POSTAL CODE 35205 n the amount of \$3 e of the Judge of P lescribed real estate l equipment locate ached or detached, in contracts and all ind financial project provements on the red by a Decedent's Persona if applicable and check only tural Lien Non-UCC	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA 00,000.00 robate e and the d on or to now right. titl ctions and described al Representations one box:

20190410000116210 04/10/2019 08:24:24 AM UCC1 2/2

Exhibit "A"

Lot 128, according to the Survey of Willow Branch Second Sector, as recorded in Map Book 48, Page 35, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
04/10/2019 08:24:24 AM
\$32.00 CHERRY
20190410000116210

allin 5. Beyl

.